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Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Building Department

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: January 2020

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

Addition/Alteration Commercial SATIS&FY; LLC

El Design LLC

MACKENZIE

Korbich Architects

Corbin Consulting Engineers

Corbin Consulting Engineers

Corbin Consulting Engineers

LRS Architects

Di Loreto Architecture, LLC

Otak Architects Inc

PKA Architects

Western Construction Services

Crown Castle on behalf of AT&T

Lifetime Exteriors

Lifetime Exteriors

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

Jireh Semiconductor

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

3550 NW 215TH AVE

18643 NW EIDER CT

5950 NE STARR BLVD

630 SW WALNUT ST 272 STE

2500 NE CENTURY BLVD

2500 NE CENTURY BLVD

2500 NE CENTURY BLVD

1925 NE STUCKI AVE 400 STE

276 SE 7TH AVE

2870 NE TOWN CENTER DR

10315 NE TANASBOURNE DR

7355 NE IMBRIE DR

6950 NE CAMPUS WAY

1396 NE CARLABY WAY

1332 NE CARLABY WAY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$7,041.00

$20,000.00

$7,622,108.00

$15,000.00

$490,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

$202,223.00

$510,000.00

$500,000.00

$45,000.00

$12,000.00

$20,000.00

$130,000.00

$130,000.00

$1,268,000.00

$122,692.00

$271,621.00

$0.00

$104,554.00

$700,000.00

Monday, February 03, 2020
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00393

FIR19-
00396

FIR20-
00011
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00013
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00053
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00060
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CMB20-
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CMB20-
00002

CMB20-
00005
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Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Public
Addition/Alteration Single-

Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy
Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

CAI ARCHITECTURE INC

BURR COMPUTER
ENVIRONMENTS INC

Johan Spycher

TEMP CONTROL MECHANICAL
SERVICE CORP

DELUXE CONSTRUCTION INC

PACIFIC NW CONSTRUCTION
SOLUTIONS LLC dba LIFETIME
EXTERIORS

CLARK KJOS ARCHITECTS LLC
LORANGER BUILDERS LLC
RICHARDSON, BRIAN C
PRESTIGE PRODUCTS

NORTHWEST LLC
RICKS CUSTOM FENCING &

DECKING INC

RJ CLOOTEN HOMES LLC
MILLER CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE
PROTECTION LP

T & L COMMUNICATIONS INC
EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS INC
SECURE PACIFIC CORPORATION
Bradford Consulting Engineers
JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY
SOLUTIONS LLC

POINT MONITOR CORP
WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY
ELEMENTAL ENERGY LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

PRO STAT SERVICES LLC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

6397 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

2300 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4495 NE 59TH AVE

6710 NE VININGS WAY

1351 NE CARLABY WAY

335 SE 8TH AVE

417 W MAIN ST

2711 SE BRENT ST

4882 NE AIRPORT RD

3785 SE WILLAMETTE AVE

2421 NE KATHRYN ST

1165 SE 37TH AVE

2700 NW GLENCOE RD

2000 SE CENTURY BLVD

5300 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

2900 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD 218 STE

6050 SE ALEXANDER ST

2300 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3550 NE 79TH AVE

933 NE ORENCO STATION LOOP

3050 NE STUCKI AVE

504 NE 18TH AVE

1950 SE MAPLE ST

1888 NW 9TH AVE

1662 NE KAREN CT

$789,445.00

$43,000,000.00

$29,000.00

$0.00

$79,469.00

$3,700.00

$130,000.00

$1,997,102.00

$125,000.00

$29,492.00

$57,311.28

$6,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$91,000.00

$29,425.00

$3,200.00

$17,485.00

$1,467.90

$2,200.00

$460.00

$2,731.00

$2,500.00

$6,670.00

$10,714.00

$15,315.00

$2,000.00

Monday, February 03, 2020



CMB20-
00006

CMB20-
00016

CMB20-
00020

CMB20-
00021

CMB20-
00028

STR19-
00804

STR20-
00001

FIR19-
00397

CMB19-
00696

STR19-
00440

STR19-
00564

CMB19-
00188

CMB19-
00189

CMB19-
00190

CMB19-
00483

CMB19-
00570

CMB19-
00582

CMB19-
00609

CMB19-
00610

CMB19-
00612

CMB19-
00623

CMB19-
00631

CMB19-
00632

CMB19-
00655

CMB19-
00669

CMB19-
00670

CMB19-
00671
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Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Change of Occupancy

Change of Occupancy

Hood

Manufactured Home

New Commercial

New Commercial

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

PDX Barbell Club

RL HOLDINGS LLC

Sanderson Fire Protection

WILLAMETTE HOMES

PM Design Group Inc.

PM Design Group Inc.

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

J TROTH CONSTRUCTION INC

J TROTH CONSTRUCTION INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

1794 NE 2ND AVE

3226 NE 3RD AVE

5822 SE SUNNYBROOK DR

1365 NE OLEANDER LN

803 SE TAMANGO ST

7850 NE NICHOLAS CT A STE

652 SW BASELINE ST

801 NE 34TH AVE

1901 SE MINTER BRIDGE RD 82 SP

5456 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

5456 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4415 SE LONE OAK ST

4400 SE LONE OAK ST

4386 SE LONE OAK ST

237 NE 36TH CT

251 NE 36THCT

5303 SE 78TH AVE

7033 SE GENROSA ST

6806 SE MAHOGANY ST

5736 SE CORSICA ST

4701 SE ROSEWOOD ST

7248 SE FIREFLY LN

7270 SE FIREFLY LN

7352 SE CHINKAPIN DR

6987 SE RED ALDER ST

6891 SE RED ALDER ST

6859 SE RED ALDER ST

$9,561.00

$8,992.00

$17,037.00

$16,452.00

$15,315.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$3,500.00

$1,290,000.00

$350,000.00

$197,045.30

$281,379.60

$197,045.30

$419,601.47

$358,067.05

$395,986.91

$241,275.29

$353,847.40

$320,398.36

$343,762.39

$375,590.73

$347,104.01

$386,505.80

$248,576.13

$277,267.99

$275,701.01

Monday, February 03, 2020



CMB19- New Single-Family
00672

CMB19- New Single-Family
00678

CMB19- New Single-Family
00683

CMB19- New Single-Family
00690

CMB19- New Single-Family
00694

CMB19- New Single-Family
00700

CMB19- New Single-Family
00701

CMB19- New Townhome Attached
00674

CMB19- New Townhome Attached
00675

STR19- Other

00868

STR19- Other

00900

STR19- Other

00906

STR20- Roofing

00005

STR20- Roofing

00008

STR20- Roofing

00009

STR20- Roofing

00027

STR20- Roofing

00028

STR20- Roofing

00029

STR20- Roofing

00030

STR19- Sign/Awning
00800

STR19- Sign/Awning
00883

STR19- Sign/Awning
00893

STR20- Sign/Awning
00010

STR20- Sign/Awning
00056

FIR19- Sprinkler

00260

FIR19- Sprinkler

00332

FIR19- Sprinkler

00366
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WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

ICHUO USA CO LTD

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

STOTTS CONSTRUCTION CO

PMJ CONTRACTING INC

PIHLSTROM CONSTRUCTION

LLC
ORION ROOFING & SHEET

METAL

JBC ROOFING LLC

JBC ROOFING LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

SECURITY SIGNS INC

PIKE AWNING CO

SIGNCRAFT SIGNS LLC

ES & ASIGN CORP

E S & ASIGN CORP

PARKER FIRE PROTECTION INC

AFP SYSTEMS INC

PACIFIC FIRE SYSTEMS LLC

7019 SE GENROSA ST

4119 SE 59TH AVE

7149 SE BRISTLETAIL LN

6816 SE CHINKAPIN DR

5876 SE MCINNIS ST

7544 SE MONARCH LN

7550 SE MONARCH LN

7528 SE MONARCH LN

7520 SE MONARCH LN

7270 NW HELVETIA RD

6048 SE Drake ST

1894 NE 2ND AVE

311 SE BASELINE ST

1130 NE HORIZON LOOP

1010 NE HORIZON LOOP

7076 NE STONEWATER ST

7083 NE ROCKY BROOK ST

7111 NE STONEWATER ST

7118 NE STONEWATER ST

5456 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

338 SW OAK ST

5560 NE WAGON DR

6215 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

11221 NE EVERGREEN PKWY D STE

885 NE 25TH AVE

351 SE 5TH AVE

5282 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

$292,650.75
$357,143.90
$307,047.88
$386,505.80
$492,135.82
$238,467.86
$208,587.62
$208,587.62
$238,467.86
$2,000.00
$9,200.00
$4,526.00
$32,500.00
$39,593.00
$39,593.00
$38,220.00
$37,800.00
$39,900.00
$38,640.00
$10,630.00
$16,000.00
$1,500.00
$18,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,500.00
$6,200.00

$3,747.00

Monday, February 03, 2020



FIR19-
00374

FIR19-
00389

FIR19-
00392

FIR20-
00001

FIR20-
00002

FIR20-
00004

FIR20-
00009

FIR20-
00033

FIR20-
00063

111

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 6175 NE CENTURY BLVD

Basic Fire Protection 5100 NE HIDDEN CREEK DR

AFP SYSTEMS INC 5920 NE RAY CIR 170 STE

VANPORT MECHANICAL & FIRE 933 NE ORENCO STATION LOOP

SPRINKLERS INC

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 2800 NE TOWN CENTER DR

Triad Fire Protection 3285 SE ROOD BRIDGE RD

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 6220 NE CENTURY BLVD

S3 DESIGN BUILD LLC 3285 SE ROOD BRIDGE RD

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER 150 E MAIN ST
COMPANY

Total Permit Issued Counts

$44,645.00

$238,907.00

$1,600.00

$2,000.00

$4,586.00

$14,533.00

$1,815.00

$1,684.00

$1,150.00

$68,789,202.03

Building
111

Electrical Mechanical Plumbing Manufactured Homes  Demolition Sewer

173 110 57 0
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